*1.0

2.0

*3.0

*4.0

5.0

6.0

*7.0

8.0

*9.0

*10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

*14.0

15.0

SAN DIEGO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Office of the Chancellor
CITY COLLEGE - MESA COLLEGE - MIRAMAR COLLEGE — CONTINUING EDUCATION

DISTRICT GOVERNANCE COUNCIL

December 2, 2015
3:00 p.m. — Room 245

Review Minutes of October 21, 2015

Additional Agenda ltems

Review of Board Agenda for December 10, 2015

Review of Revised Board Policies and
Administrative Procedures:

e BP 3410, AP 3410

e BP 3430, AP 3430

e AP 3435

Draft Student Services Policy
e BP 3105

State Budget Update
College Promise Planning

Threat Assessment Task Force Update
e College Police Follow-Up

Basic Skills Initiative Task Force List
Districtwide Employee Counts
PeopleSoft Update

Safety Issues Update
e Door Locks

¢ Name Badges for Visitors/Contractors

Proposed Parking Fee Increase

DGC Meeting Schedule: January — June 2016

Roundtable

*Attachments

AGENDA

Surbrook

Neault

Carroll, Dowd
Carroll, Neault

Neault

Bulger
Surbrook
Fremland, Dowd

Fremland, Hubbard, Manis

Manis

Visitors and observers are welcome. The District Governance Council (DGC) follows an open process and conducts open

meetings. However, because of limited space, we ask that visitors sit in the extra chairs provided against the walls to
leave room available at the table for voting DGC members. Your help is appreciated.



