COLL COLL CE

15.0 Roundtable

*Attachments

SAN DIEGO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

Office of the Chancellor

CITY COLLEGE - MESA COLLEGE - MIRAMAR COLLEGE - CONTINUING EDUCATION

DISTRICT GOVERNANCE COUNCIL December 2, 2015 3:00 p.m. – Room 245 AGENDA

*1.0	Review Minutes of October 21, 2015	
2.0	Additional Agenda Items	
*3.0	Review of Board Agenda for December 10, 2015	
*4.0	Review of Revised Board Policies and Administrative Procedures: • BP 3410, AP 3410 • BP 3430, AP 3430 • AP 3435	Surbrook
5.0	Draft Student Services Policy BP 3105	Neault
6.0	State Budget Update	Carroll, Dowd
*7.0	College Promise Planning	Carroll, Neault
8.0	Threat Assessment Task Force Update College Police Follow-Up	Neault
*9.0	Basic Skills Initiative Task Force List	Bulger
*10.0	Districtwide Employee Counts	Surbrook
11.0	PeopleSoft Update	Fremland, Dowd
12.0	Safety Issues Update	Fremland, Hubbard, Manis
13.0	Proposed Parking Fee Increase	Manis
*14.0	DGC Meeting Schedule: January – June 2016	

<u>Visitors and observers</u> are welcome. The District Governance Council (DGC) follows an open process and conducts open meetings. However, because of limited space, we ask that visitors sit in the extra chairs provided against the walls to leave room available at the table for voting DGC members. Your help is appreciated.